

Butter croissant
Ingredients:
flour (wheat)
milk
butter
sugar
salt
yeast
egg
Allergens:
Milk: milk, butter
Wheat: gluten
egg
might contain traces of nuts (peanut, walnut, pistachio, hazelnut, coconut, almond, pecan), sesame seed
Production Date: Day 0
Shelf life: 1 day
Delivery day: Day 0
Storage
Keep refrigerated for up to 2-3 days
Don't freeze/reheat

Almond croissant
Ingredients:
flour (wheat)
milk
butter
sugar
salt
yeast
Almond flour
Flaked almond
egg
cornstarch
Allergens:
Milk: milk, butter
Wheat: gluten
egg
might contain traces of nuts (peanut, walnut, pistachio, hazelnut, coconut, almond, pecan), sesame seed
Production Date: Day 0
Shelf life: 1 day
Delivery day: Day 0
Storage
Keep refrigerated for up to 2-3 days
Don't freeze/reheat

Pistachio croissant
Ingredients:
flour (wheat)
milk
butter
sugar
salt
yeast
Pistachio flour
crushed pistachio
egg
cornstarch
Allergens:
Milk: milk, butter
Wheat: gluten
egg
might contain traces of nuts (peanut, walnut, pistachio, hazelnut, coconut, almond, pecan), sesame seed
Production Date: Day 0
Shelf life: 1 day
Delivery day: Day 0
Storage
Keep refrigerated for up to 2-3 days
Don't freeze/reheat

Jalapeno croissant
Ingredients:
flour (wheat)
milk
butter
jalapeno pepper
emmental cheese
sugar
salt
yeast
egg
Allergens:
Milk: milk, butter
Wheat: gluten
egg
might contain traces of nuts (peanut, walnut, pistachio, hazelnut, coconut, almond, pecan), sesame seed
Production Date: Day 0
Shelf life: 1 day
Delivery day: Day 0
Storage
Keep refrigerated for up to 2-3 days
Don't freeze/reheat

Morning bun
Ingredients:
flour (wheat)
milk
butter
sugar
salt
yeast
egg
cinnamon
Allergens:
Milk: milk, butter
Wheat: gluten
egg
might contain traces of nuts (peanut, walnut, pistachio, hazelnut, coconut, almond, pecan), sesame seed
Production Date: Day 0
Shelf life: 1 day
Delivery day: Day 0
Storage
Keep refrigerated for up to 2-3 days
Don't freeze/reheat

Pain au chocolat
Ingredients:
flour (wheat)
milk
butter
sugar
salt
yeast
vanilla essence
chocolat (54% callebaut)
egg
Allergens:
Milk: milk, butter
Wheat: gluten
egg
might contain traces of nuts (peanut, walnut, pistachio, hazelnut, coconut, almond, pecan), sesame seed
Production Date: Day 0
Shelf life: 1 day
Delivery day: Day 0
Storage
Keep refrigerated for up to 2-3 days
Don't freeze/reheat

Jambon
Ingredients:
flour (wheat)
smoked ham (cured)
milk
butter
sugar
salt
yeast
egg
cheddar cheese
Allergens:
Milk: milk, butter, cheese
Wheat: gluten
egg
might contain traces of nuts (peanut, walnut, pistachio, hazelnut, coconut, almond, pecan), sesame seed
Production Date: Day 0
Shelf life: 1 day
Delivery day: Day 0
Storage
Keep refrigerated for up to 2-3 days
Don't freeze/reheat

Danish (fruits vary)
Ingredients:
flour (wheat)
milk
butter
sugar
salt
yeast
vanilla essence
fruit
egg
cornstarch
Allergens:
Milk: milk, butter
Wheat: gluten
egg
might contain traces of nuts (peanut, walnut, pistachio, hazelnut, coconut, almond, pecan), sesame seed
Production Date: Day 0
Shelf life: 1 day
Delivery day: Day 0
Storage
Keep refrigerated for up to 2-3 days
Don't freeze/reheat

Onion chutney cup
Ingredients:
flour (wheat)
onion chutney
milk
butter
sugar
salt
yeast
egg
smoked cheese
Allergens:
Milk: milk, butter, cheese
Wheat: gluten
egg
might contain traces of nuts (peanut, walnut, pistachio, hazelnut, coconut, almond, pecan), sesame seed
Production Date: Day 0
Shelf life: 1 day
Delivery day: Day 0
Storage
Keep refrigerated for up to 2-3 days
Don't freeze/reheat

Cinnamon roll
Ingredients:
flour (wheat)
milk
butter
sugar
salt
cinnamon
egg
yeast
water
Allergens:
Milk: milk, butter
Wheat: gluten
egg
might contain traces of nuts (peanut, walnut, pistachio, hazelnut, coconut, almond, pecan), sesame seed
Production Date: Day 0
Shelf life: 1 day
Delivery day: Day 0
Storage: Ambient temperature: day 1
Storage
Keep refrigerated for up to 2-3 days
Don't freeze/reheat

Hazelnut twist
Ingredients:
flour (wheat)
butter
sugar
salt
yeast
hazelnut
egg
Allergens:
Milk: milk, butter
Wheat: gluten
Nuts: pecan
egg
might contain traces of nuts (peanut, walnut, pistachio, hazelnut, coconut, almond, pecan), sesame seed
Production Date: Day 0
Shelf life: 1 day
Delivery day: Day 0
Storage
Keep refrigerated for up to 2-3 days
Don't freeze/reheat

Cardamom twist
Ingredients:
flour (wheat)
butter
sugar
salt
yeast
cardamom
egg
Allergens:
Milk: milk, butter
Wheat: gluten
egg
might contain traces of nuts (peanut, walnut, pistachio, hazelnut, coconut, almond, pecan), sesame seed
Production Date: Day 0
Shelf life: 1 day
Delivery day: Day 0
Storage
Keep refrigerated for up to 2-3 days
Don't freeze/reheat

Pain aux raisins
Ingredients:
flour (wheat)
milk
butter
sugar
salt
yeast
vanilla essence
raisins
egg
cornstarch
Allergens:
Milk: milk, butter
Wheat: gluten
egg
might contain traces of nuts (peanut, walnut, pistachio, hazelnut, coconut, almond, pecan), sesame seed
Production Date: Day 0
Shelf life: 1 day
Delivery day: Day 0
Storage
Keep refrigerated for up to 2-3 days
Don't freeze/reheat

Walnut swirl
Ingredients:
flour (wheat)
milk
butter
sugar
salt
yeast
vanilla essence
walnut
egg
orange zest
Allergens:
Milk: milk, butter
Wheat: gluten
egg
might contain traces of nuts (peanut, walnut, pistachio, hazelnut, coconut, almond, pecan), sesame seed
Production Date: Day 0
Shelf life: 1 day
Delivery day: Day 0
Storage
Keep refrigerated for up to 2-3 days
Don't freeze/reheat

Prosciutto & emmental roll
Ingredients:
flour (wheat)
milk
butter
sugar
salt
yeast
prosciutto (cured)
egg
emmental
sesame seed
Allergens:
Milk: milk, butter, sesame seed
Wheat: gluten
egg
might contain traces of nuts (peanut, walnut, pistachio, hazelnut, coconut, almond, pecan), sesame seed
Production Date: Day 0
Shelf life: 1 day
Delivery day: Day 0
Storage
Keep refrigerated for up to 2-3 days
Don't freeze/reheat

Anzac cookies
Ingredients:
flour (wheat)
sugar
rolled oats
egg
dessicated coconut
golden syrup
butter
baking soda
Allergens:
Milk: butter
Wheat: gluten
egg
might contain traces of nuts (peanut, walnut, pistachio, hazelnut, coconut, almond, pecan), sesame seed
Production Date: Day 0
Shelf life: 3 days
Delivery day: Day 0
Storage
Keep refrigerated for up to 2-3 days
Freeze up to 3 months

Brookies
Ingredients:
flour (wheat)
sugar
egg
cocoa powder
chocolate
butter
baking powder
Allergens:
Milk: butter
Wheat: gluten
egg
might contain traces of nuts (peanut, walnut, pistachio, hazelnut, coconut, almond, pecan), sesame seed
Production Date: Day 0
Shelf life: 3 days
Delivery day: Day 0
Storage
Keep refrigerated for up to 2-3 days
Freeze up to 3 months

Gluten free orange cake
Ingredients:
almond flour
orange
eggs
sugar
salt
baking powder
Allergens:
egg
might contain traces of nuts (peanut, walnut, pistachio, hazelnut, coconut, almond, pecan), sesame seed
Product itself is gluten free but produced in an environment that handles gluten (wheat, rye)
Production Date: Day 0
Shelf life: 3 days
Delivery day: Day 0
Storage
Keep refrigerated
Freeze up to 3 monts

Oat&berry slice
Ingredients:
flour (wheat)
Oat
butter
brown sugar
salt
walnut
coconut
mixed berries
corn starch
icing sugar
Allergens:
Milk: milk, butter
Wheat: gluten
might contain traces of nuts (peanut, walnut, pistachio, hazelnut, coconut, almond, pecan), sesame seed
Production Date: Day 0
Shelf life: 3 days
Delivery day: Day 0
Storage
Keep refrigerated for up to 2-3 days
Freeze up to 3 months

Oat&lemon slice
Ingredients:
flour (wheat)
Oat
butter
brown sugar
salt
walnut
coconut
Lemon juice
Lemon zest
condensed milk
Allergens:
Milk: milk, butter
Wheat: gluten
might contain traces of nuts (peanut, walnut, pistachio, hazelnut, coconut, almond, pecan), sesame seed
Production Date: Day 0
Shelf life: 3 days
Delivery day: Day 0
Storage
Keep refrigerated for up to 2-3 days
Freeze up to 3 months

Brioche/challah
Ingredients:
flour (wheat)
milk
butter
sugar
salt
egg
yeast
water
Allergens:
Milk: milk, butter
Wheat: gluten
egg
might contain traces of nuts (peanut, walnut, pistachio, hazelnut, coconut, almond, pecan), sesame seed
Production Date: Day 0
Shelf life: 1 day
Delivery day: Day 0
Storage: Ambient temperature: day 1
Storage
Keep refrigerated for up to 2-3 days
Ambient temperature: day 1

White sourdough bread
Ingredients:
flour (wheat)
water
salt
Allergens:
Wheat: gluten
might contain traces of nuts (peanut, walnut, pistachio, hazelnut, coconut, almond, pecan), sesame seed
Production Date: Day 0
Shelf life: 5 days
Delivery day: Day 0
Storage: ambient temperature 1 day
Keep it in airtight container for up to 5 days

Wholemeal sourdough bread
Ingredients:
flour (wheat)
water
salt
Allergens:
Wheat: gluten
might contain traces of nuts (peanut, walnut, pistachio, hazelnut, coconut, almond, pecan), sesame seed
Production Date: Day 0
Shelf life: 5 days
Delivery day: Day 0
Storage: ambient temperature 1 day
Keep it in airtight container for up to 5 days

Seeded sourdough bread
Ingredients:
flour (wheat)
water
salt
seed mix, including sesame seed
Allergens:
Wheat: gluten, sesame seed
might contain traces of nuts (peanut, walnut, pistachio, hazelnut, coconut, almond, pecan), sesame seed
Production Date: Day 0
Shelf life: 5 days
Delivery day: Day 0
Storage: ambient temperature 1 day
Keep it in airtight container for up to 5 days

Focaccia
Ingredients:
flour (wheat)
water
salt
yeast
Oregano
Olive oil
Allergens:
Wheat: gluten
might contain traces of nuts (peanut, walnut, pistachio, hazelnut, coconut, almond, pecan), sesame seed
Production Date: Day 0
Shelf life: 5 days
Delivery day: Day 0
Storage: ambient temperature 1 day
Keep it in airtight container for up to 5 days

Sandwich bread
Ingredients:
flour (wheat)
water
salt
yeast
Butter
Allergens:
Wheat: gluten, butter (milk)
might contain traces of nuts (peanut, walnut, pistachio, hazelnut, coconut, almond, pecan), sesame seed
Production Date: Day 0
Shelf life: 3 days
Delivery day: Day 0
Storage: ambient temperature 1 day
Keep it in airtight container for up to 3 days

Batch loaf
Ingredients:
flour (wheat)
water
salt
yeast
Buttermilk
Allergens:
Wheat: gluten, butter (milk)
might contain traces of nuts (peanut, walnut, pistachio, hazelnut, coconut, almond, pecan), sesame seed
Production Date: Day 0
Shelf life: 3 days
Delivery day: Day 0
Storage: ambient temperature 1 day
Keep it in airtight container for up to 3 days